

IDENTITY PROTECTION SERVICES FROM ALLCLEAR ID

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Nebraska (BCBSNE) has teamed with AllClear ID to offer all eligible BCBSNE members access to AllClear Identity Repair and the option to enroll in AllClear Credit Monitoring.

You and your eligible family members automatically receive AllClear Identity Repair at no cost to you. This service protects you everywhere, including the internet, for as long as you are enrolled in a Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Nebraska health plan.

If you become a victim of identity theft, AllClear ID will help do the work to recover your financial losses and restore your credit report—at no cost to you, ever.

If you have questions about protecting your identity, or if you suspect your identity has been stolen:

- **1.** Call the award-winning AllClear ID customer support team at 855-229-0079.
- 2. Provide your redemption code NebraskaBlue2018 as proof of eligibility.
- **3.** Let AllClear ID help recover your losses and restore your credit.

How Identity Repair Works

If you experience identity theft, a dedicated investigator from AllClear ID will act as your guide and advocate from start to finish by initiating the dispute process, and ensuring that your identity returns to its pre-fraud state.



Enhance Your Protection with Credit Monitoring

With AllClear Credit Monitoring service, you can have additional layers of protection that specifically monitor new credit accounts opened in your name. If this happens, AllClear ID sends alerts to you so you stay informed of your credit activity.

You and your eligible family members may enroll in AllClear Credit Monitoring service—at no cost to you. (While AllClear Identity Repair is automatic protection, you must enroll in AllClear Credit Monitoring because you will need to provide AllClear ID with personal information such as your Social Security number.)

Enroll in AllClear Credit Monitoring now!

Renew or Enroll Today

Call toll-free 855-229-0079 Or visit enroll.allclearid.com (enter the code NebraskaBlue2018)*

If you enrolled in AllClear Credit Monitoring service in 2017, you will receive an email from AllClear after 12/1/17 with the steps to re-enroll.

AllClear ID provides identity protection services for eligible Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Nebraska health plan members. AllClear ID is an independent company and is responsible for its services. Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Nebraska is an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. 36-275-2 (09-26-17)